
at South Mountain School, Wausau WIBadger State Games - Snowshoe
9:00 AM on 1/30/2011

55 RacersOfficial Results - By Class: 5K, 10K, MT

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_M_9 - 5K Male 9-12 5K
SANDAHL, Shawn45081 52:08.6 011

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_M_19 - 5K Male 19-29 5K
FREUDENTHAL, Joe44591 31:25.3 025
LITZER, William45282 39:41.1 +8:15.821
ENGLAND, Darrell45593 43:04.8 +11:39.525

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_M_30 - 5K Male 30-39 5K
BORCHARDT, Kris44421 28:07.6 031
SCHMIDT, Kyle45382 29:40.3 +1:32.736
PLANSKY, jason44953 51:04.1 +22:56.531
ENGLAND, Gabriel45274 1:01:18.6 +33:11.030

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_M_40 - 5K Male 40-49 5K
BELLENDORF, Bill45371 29:53.2 041
ROTAR, Ken45002 50:41.8 +20:48.642
ANDERSON, George44333 1:21:03.9 +51:10.742

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_M_50 - 5K Male 50-59 5K
DENUCCIO, Dennis45401 40:00.1 058
BACHER, Brad44382 46:24.8 +6:24.751
PAUL, Daniel44923 1:21:10.0 +41:09.959

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_M_60 - 5K Male 60 and up 5K
VENZKE, Allan45201 41:11.0 061
POWELL, Ben45362 51:44.2 +10:33.274

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_F_9 - 5K Female 9-12 5K
ANDERSON, Olivia44361 1:21:02.6 010

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_M_HS - 5K Male HS 5K
RADTKE, kody45241 39:50.6 015
JONES, Jacob44752 45:04.3 +5:13.714
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_F_16 - 5K Female 16-18 5K
ROTAR, McKenzie45011 52:34.1 016

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_F_19 - 5K Female 19-29 5K
SPEER, Kristi45171 37:58.7 029

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_F_30 - 5K Female 30-39 5K
LUNDY, Laura44821 40:10.7 039
ZAHRT, Erin45232 41:24.2 +1:13.531
CZLAPINSKI, Michelle44473 44:00.0 +3:49.332
COX, Julia45354 48:08.1 +7:57.431
MARTHALER, Amy44845 49:14.8 +9:04.136
SENECAL, Shanna45166 49:38.9 +9:28.232
HARDING, Sandy44647 1:00:07.2 +19:56.532

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_F_40 - 5K Female 40-49 5K
QUEDNOW, Carmen44961 38:36.7 043
THIEDE, Patty45422 39:17.7 +41.043
SCHIERL, sara45113 40:30.4 +1:53.746
DUDA, Roxanne44544 48:14.7 +9:38.045

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_F_50 - 5K Female 50-59 5K
PUNKE, Judy45321 41:30.2 057
HEINTZ, Joyce44652 54:56.7 +13:26.550
JONES, Debbie44733 56:22.8 +14:52.650

Start Wave: 4Class: 5K_F_60 - 5K Female 60 and up 5K
OGDEN, Pam45411 50:31.3 063
LARSEN, Roddie44792 1:04:03.2 +13:31.974

Start Wave: 3Class: 10K_M_19 - 10K Male 19-29 10K
WENZEL, Michael45211 55:55.6 024
STIEBER, Rob45432 1:08:10.8 +12:15.226

Start Wave: 3Class: 10K_M_30 - 10K Male 30-39 10K
BEVERSDORF, Mark44411 54:19.1 037
RUESCH, Jason45332 1:06:07.7 +11:48.638
JONAS, Jeremy44723 1:11:44.2 +17:25.134

Start Wave: 3Class: 10K_M_40 - 10K Male 40-49 10K
QUEDNOW, Michael44971 1:02:51.8 048
QUEDNOW, Tom44982 1:09:02.5 +6:10.746
GOULD, Jeff44603 1:18:51.1 +15:59.348
DALLAS, William44484 1:25:51.9 +23:00.149

Start Wave: 3Class: 10K_M_50 - 10K Male 50-59 10K
NOWAK, Jim44881 1:36:48.4 059
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge

Start Wave: 3Class: 10K_F_16 - 10K Female 16-18 10K
HEIL, Michayla45341 1:13:25.6 018

Start Wave: 3Class: 10K_F_19 - 10K Female 19-29 10K
BERGER, Danielle44391 1:21:40.5 020

Start Wave: 3Class: 10K_F_30 - 10K Female 30-39 10K
MUELLER, Andrea44871 1:11:59.7 032
SANDAHL, Theresa45102 1:54:48.9 +42:49.230

Start Wave: 3Class: 10K_F_40 - 10K Female 40-49 10K
MACCALL, susan44831 1:46:37.4 045

Start Wave: 3Class: MT_M_50 - Mountaineer Male 50 and Up 10K
PUNKE, Jay45251 1:21:39.8 050
SYKORA, Dave45192 1:30:06.7 +8:26.963
PETERSON, Gary44943 1:56:31.7 +34:51.962
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at South Mountain School, Wausau WIBadger State Games - Snowshoe
9:00 AM on 1/30/2011

55 RacersOfficial Results - By Gender: 5K, 10K, MT

Place TimeClass
in Sex NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

10K-Men-10K
Mark Beversdorf44411 10K_M_30 54:19.1 01
Michael Wenzel45212 10K_M_19 55:55.6 +1:36.51
Michael Quednow44973 10K_M_40 1:02:51.8 +8:32.71
Jason Ruesch45334 10K_M_30 1:06:07.7 +11:48.62
Rob Stieber45435 10K_M_19 1:08:10.8 +13:51.72
Tom Quednow44986 10K_M_40 1:09:02.5 +14:43.42
Jeremy Jonas44727 10K_M_30 1:11:44.2 +17:25.13
Jeff Gould44608 10K_M_40 1:18:51.1 +24:32.03
William Dallas44489 10K_M_40 1:25:51.9 +31:32.84
Jim Nowak448810 10K_M_50 1:36:48.4 +42:29.31

10K-Women-10K
Andrea Mueller44871 10K_F_30 1:11:59.7 01
Michayla Heil45342 10K_F_16 1:13:25.6 +1:25.91
Danielle Berger44393 10K_F_19 1:21:40.5 +9:40.81
susan maccall44834 10K_F_40 1:46:37.4 +34:37.71
Theresa Sandahl45105 10K_F_30 1:54:48.9 +42:49.22

5K-Men-5K
Kris Borchardt44421 5K_M_30 28:07.6 01
Kyle Schmidt45382 5K_M_30 29:40.3 +1:32.72
Bill Bellendorf45373 5K_M_40 29:53.2 +1:45.61
Joe Freudenthal44594 5K_M_19 31:25.3 +3:17.71
William Litzer45285 5K_M_19 39:41.1 +11:33.52
kody radtke45246 5K_M_HS 39:50.6 +11:43.01
Dennis DeNuccio45407 5K_M_50 40:00.1 +11:52.51
Allan Venzke45208 5K_M_60 41:11.0 +13:03.41
Darrell England45599 5K_M_19 43:04.8 +14:57.23
Jacob Jones447510 5K_M_HS 45:04.3 +16:56.72
Brad Bacher443811 5K_M_50 46:24.8 +18:17.22
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Place TimeClass
in Sex NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

Ken Rotar450012 5K_M_40 50:41.8 +22:34.22
jason plansky449513 5K_M_30 51:04.1 +22:56.53
Ben Powell453614 5K_M_60 51:44.2 +23:36.62
Shawn Sandahl450815 5K_M_9 52:08.6 +24:01.01
Gabriel England452716 5K_M_30 1:01:18.6 +33:11.04
George Anderson443317 5K_M_40 1:21:03.9 +52:56.33
Daniel Paul449218 5K_M_50 1:21:10.0 +53:02.43

5K-Women-5K
Kristi Speer45171 5K_F_19 37:58.7 01
Carmen Quednow44962 5K_F_40 38:36.7 +38.01
Patty Thiede45423 5K_F_40 39:17.7 +1:19.02
Laura Lundy44824 5K_F_30 40:10.7 +2:12.01
sara schierl45115 5K_F_40 40:30.4 +2:31.73
Erin Zahrt45236 5K_F_30 41:24.2 +3:25.52
Judy Punke45327 5K_F_50 41:30.2 +3:31.51
Michelle Czlapinski44478 5K_F_30 44:00.0 +6:01.33
Julia Cox45359 5K_F_30 48:08.1 +10:09.44
Roxanne Duda445410 5K_F_40 48:14.7 +10:16.04
Amy Marthaler448411 5K_F_30 49:14.8 +11:16.15
Shanna Senecal451612 5K_F_30 49:38.9 +11:40.26
Pam Ogden454113 5K_F_60 50:31.3 +12:32.61
McKenzie Rotar450114 5K_F_16 52:34.1 +14:35.41
Joyce Heintz446515 5K_F_50 54:56.7 +16:58.02
Debbie Jones447316 5K_F_50 56:22.8 +18:24.13
Sandy Harding446417 5K_F_30 1:00:07.2 +22:08.57
Roddie Larsen447918 5K_F_60 1:04:03.2 +26:04.52
Olivia Anderson443619 5K_F_9 1:21:02.6 +43:03.91

Mountaineer-Men-10K
Jay Punke45251 MT_M_50 1:21:39.8 01
Dave Sykora45192 MT_M_50 1:30:06.7 +8:26.92
Gary Peterson44943 MT_M_50 1:56:31.7 +34:51.93
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at South Mountain School, Wausau WIBadger State Games - Snowshoe
9:00 AM on 1/30/2011

55 RacersOfficial Results - Overall: 5K, 10K, MT

Overall TimeClass
Place NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

10KDistance:
Mark Beversdorf44411 10K_M_30 54:19.1 01
Michael Wenzel45212 10K_M_19 55:55.6 +1:36.51
Michael Quednow44973 10K_M_40 1:02:51.8 +8:32.71
Jason Ruesch45334 10K_M_30 1:06:07.7 +11:48.62
Rob Stieber45435 10K_M_19 1:08:10.8 +13:51.72
Tom Quednow44986 10K_M_40 1:09:02.5 +14:43.42
Jeremy Jonas44727 10K_M_30 1:11:44.2 +17:25.13
Andrea Mueller44878 10K_F_30 1:11:59.7 +17:40.61
Michayla Heil45349 10K_F_16 1:13:25.6 +19:06.51
Jeff Gould446010 10K_M_40 1:18:51.1 +24:32.03
Danielle Berger443911 10K_F_19 1:21:40.5 +27:21.41
William Dallas444812 10K_M_40 1:25:51.9 +31:32.84
Jim Nowak448813 10K_M_50 1:36:48.4 +42:29.31
susan maccall448314 10K_F_40 1:46:37.4 +52:18.31
Theresa Sandahl451015 10K_F_30 1:54:48.9+1:00:29.82

5KDistance:
Kris Borchardt44421 5K_M_30 28:07.6 01
Kyle Schmidt45382 5K_M_30 29:40.3 +1:32.72
Bill Bellendorf45373 5K_M_40 29:53.2 +1:45.61
Joe Freudenthal44594 5K_M_19 31:25.3 +3:17.71
Kristi Speer45175 5K_F_19 37:58.7 +9:51.11
Carmen Quednow44966 5K_F_40 38:36.7 +10:29.11
Patty Thiede45427 5K_F_40 39:17.7 +11:10.12
William Litzer45288 5K_M_19 39:41.1 +11:33.52
kody radtke45249 5K_M_HS 39:50.6 +11:43.01
Dennis DeNuccio454010 5K_M_50 40:00.1 +11:52.51
Laura Lundy448211 5K_F_30 40:10.7 +12:03.11
sara schierl451112 5K_F_40 40:30.4 +12:22.83
Allan Venzke452013 5K_M_60 41:11.0 +13:03.41
Erin Zahrt452314 5K_F_30 41:24.2 +13:16.62
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Overall TimeClass
Place NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

Judy Punke453215 5K_F_50 41:30.2 +13:22.61
Darrell England455916 5K_M_19 43:04.8 +14:57.23
Michelle Czlapinski444717 5K_F_30 44:00.0 +15:52.43
Jacob Jones447518 5K_M_HS 45:04.3 +16:56.72
Brad Bacher443819 5K_M_50 46:24.8 +18:17.22
Julia Cox453520 5K_F_30 48:08.1 +20:00.54
Roxanne Duda445421 5K_F_40 48:14.7 +20:07.14
Amy Marthaler448422 5K_F_30 49:14.8 +21:07.25
Shanna Senecal451623 5K_F_30 49:38.9 +21:31.36
Pam Ogden454124 5K_F_60 50:31.3 +22:23.71
Ken Rotar450025 5K_M_40 50:41.8 +22:34.22
jason plansky449526 5K_M_30 51:04.1 +22:56.53
Ben Powell453627 5K_M_60 51:44.2 +23:36.62
Shawn Sandahl450828 5K_M_9 52:08.6 +24:01.01
McKenzie Rotar450129 5K_F_16 52:34.1 +24:26.51
Joyce Heintz446530 5K_F_50 54:56.7 +26:49.12
Debbie Jones447331 5K_F_50 56:22.8 +28:15.23
Sandy Harding446432 5K_F_30 1:00:07.2 +31:59.67
Gabriel England452733 5K_M_30 1:01:18.6 +33:11.04
Roddie Larsen447934 5K_F_60 1:04:03.2 +35:55.62
Olivia Anderson443635 5K_F_9 1:21:02.6 +52:55.01
George Anderson443336 5K_M_40 1:21:03.9 +52:56.33
Daniel Paul449237 5K_M_50 1:21:10.0 +53:02.43

10KDistance:
Jay Punke45251 MT_M_50 1:21:39.8 01
Dave Sykora45192 MT_M_50 1:30:06.7 +8:26.92
Gary Peterson44943 MT_M_50 1:56:31.7 +34:51.93
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